PHASE-SEPARATION PAPER
• Hydrophobic filter, with silicone
• Permeable to the organic phase
• Retains solid components / watery phase
• The density of the organic phase does not affect the separation process
Technical specifications:
Grade
Filtration
s / 100 ml
Herzberg
Grams
gr/m²
Thickness
mm
302 1200 97 0,18
Applications:
• For all types of organic solutions: ether, oil, chloroform, ...
• Can replace the use of decanting funnels
• Combined chemical processes
Ordering information:
PHASE-SEPARATION PAPER
                      Grade
  Ø 302 SF
70 mm DP302070
90 mm DP302090
110 mm DP302110
125 mm DP302125
150 mm DP302150
185 mm DP302185
240 mm DP302240
DP: Round filters
Presentation: 100 units / box
Other sizes available on request
Permits the organic phase to go through, retaining the watery phase on the paper